Premium and Claims History

Date Range is in the last 24 complete months Carrier is DDAZ Client Numis 6132 Sub Client Num is 10001000 or 19901000

Employee Count Monthly Earned Premium

387 20,537.24
387 20,557.08
384 20,395.3
380 20,191.84
381 20,473.84
381 20,447.96
362 19,765.64
384 21,023.54
396 21,750.02
394 21,404
395 21,611.04
391 21,255.16
383 20,988.76
384 21,107.9
385 21,152.08
386 21,095.42
386 20,974.74
386 20,974.74
361 19,553.6
394 21,203.36
409 21,873.64
407 21,778.38
406 21,747.14
405 21,670.18
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Delta Dental of Arizona

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Months

Catalina Foothills School District

A summary of your earned premium and claims activity

YTD Premium

20,537.24
41,094.32
61,489.62
81,681.46
102,155.3
122,603.26
142,368.9
163,392.44
185,142.46
206,546.46
228,157.5
249,412.66
20,988.76
42,096.66
63,248.74
84,344.16
105,318.9
126,293.64
145,847.24
167,050.6
188,924.24
210,702.62
232,449.76
254,119.94

— Rolling 12 Months ~ — YTD Paid Claims

Generated by Looker on January 4, 2025 at 6:08 AM EST

Rolling 12 Premium

241,045.02
241,869.26
242,658.22
243,330.08
244,269.46
245,182.96
246,086.66
246,877.42
247,636.48
248,160.8
249,024.24
249,412.66
249,864.18
250,415
251,171.78
252,075.36
252,576.26
253,103.04
252,891
253,070.82
253,194.44
253,568.82
253,704.92
254,119.94

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Rolling 12 Months loss

Claim Count Monthly Paid Claims YTD Paid Claims Rolling 12 Months Ratio
127 $19,309 $19,309 $183,595 76.17%
107 $13,430 $32,739 $181,729  75.14%
104 $13,990 $46,729 $179,702  74.06%
113 $14,800 $61,529 $181,659 74.66%
107 $13,281 $74,810 $180,747  74.00%
156 $21,806 $96,616 $182,569  74.46%
137 $20,274 $116,891 $185791  75.50%
135 $18,690 $135,580 $187,459  75.93%
136 $20,680 $156,260 $195812  79.07%
132 $17,197 $173,457 $195906 78.94%
101 $10,138 $183,595 $196,926  79.08%
95 $11,051 $194,646 $194,646  78.04%
150 $21,297 $21,297 $196,633 78.70%
91 $12,610 $33,906 $195813  78.20%
133 $20,490 $54,397 $202,313  80.55%
123 $18,597 $§72,994 $206,111  81.77%
107 $16,939 $89,933 $209,768  83.05%
143 $16,629 $106,561 $204,591 80.83%
146 $16,411 $122,972 $200,728  79.37%
109 $14,390 $137,362 $196,428  77.62%
90 $10,276 $147,638 $186,024  73.47%
132 $21,380 $169,018 $190,207 75.01%
80 $7,262 $176,280 $187,330  73.84%
100 $10,768 $187,048 $187,048 73.61%
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